Audentese Spordiklubi Karikas 20.01.2018

Tulemused

20-Jan-18

Vabalt iilesandmine

Naised 50m 50 Punktid 100m Punktid 200m Punktid

1. Melissa Priidel 2002 BRIIS 26,84 27,91 577 1.01,76 560 2.15,79 542

2. Brita Maria Maripuu 2001 TOPP 27,79 28,34 551 1.01,58 565, 2.15,32 548

3. Laura Andla 2001 BRIIS 29,00 28,86 522 1.01,81 558 2.13,55 570
Elisabet Matlik 2002 TOPP 27,58 28,29 554 1.01,66 562 2.18,04 516
Katrin Paju 2001 ORCA 27,61 28,49 542 1.04,28 496 2.22,46 470
Greete Saar 2001 JARSK 29,66 30,14 458| 1.04,61 489 2.22,93 465
Grete Karlson 2002 ORCA 29,39 29,87 470, 1.07,65 426, 2.31,46 391
Laura Marleen Mannik 2001 SHARK 29,67 31,55 399 1.08,80 405, 2.23,84 456
Katlin Laurson 1999 JARSK 29,93 30,74 432| 1.08,16 416, 2.32,70 381
Marita Sukko 1996 TOPP 32,58 32,82 355, 1.14,25 322, 2.43,20 312

Tudrukud VABALT

1. Tiina-Britt Kaljuvald 2003 Briis 26,93 27,16 626 1.00,09 608 2.15,27 549

2. Isabel Sarap 2003 AUDENTES 28,49 29,19 504, 1.02,48 540, 2.13,11 576

3. Getriin Marii Lessing 2003 USK 27,90 28,36 550, 1.02,50 540| 2.18,64 510
Anete Mooro 2003 KEILA 28,66 28,85 522 1.02,39 543 2.19,43 501
Carmen Piiroja 2003 AUDENTES 28,81 28,98 515/ 1.03,83 507 2.26,85 429
Jekaterina Pogodina 2004 ARGO 28,78 29,53 487| 1.04,90 482 2.23,43 460
Hanne Grete Hanvere 2003 BRIIS 29,07 29,86 471 1.05,35 472 2.23,25 462
Jenny Vain 2004 Topp 29,34 29,95 467| 1.05,85 462, 2.22,70 467
Angelina Praun 2005 Topp 29,37 29,81 473,  1.06,40 450, 2.26,78 429
Alina Tuntsik 2003 JARSK 30,82 30,32 450| 1.06,40 450, 2.24,27 452
Mena- Nelly Nurk 2003 AUDENTES 29,56 30 464| 1.06,00 458 2.27,21 426
Saara Mia Sarapuu 2004 AUDENTES 29,88 30,19 456 1.07,21 434, 2.32,64 382
Martina Mardi 2005 MYFIT 29,83 30,59 438| 1.06,98 439, 2.31,16 393



Mehed

Poisid

Alina Kuzmina

Emili Eskel

Karin Kolk

Johanna Hutt
Tatjana Goldberg
Jekaterina Vorontsova
Rahel Sisask

Triinu Ress

Reelika Kookmaa
Margareta Jagomagi
Alisa Gvozdeva

Armin Evert Lelle
Marko-Matteus Langel
Silver Hein

Sander Paavo

Fred Karu

Vladimir Turu
Maksim Gumenjuk
Uku Parismaa
Aleksandr Kapelin
Matis Hiie

Rasmus Kannus
Armin Angerjarv
Aleksander Kampus
Edvin Poiklik

Silver Normmerga
Johannes Sikk

2004
2003
2003
2003
2005
2005
2003
2004
2005
2004
2006

1999
1999
1997
1998
1993
1999
2000
2001
1999
1998
2000
1999
2001
2000
2001
1999

ARGO
AUDENTES
GARANT
MYFIT
Topp
GARANT
KUK

Topp
GARANT
KUK
ARGO

VIM
AUDENTES
BRIIS
AUDENTES
AUDENTES
GARANT
GARANT
BRIIS
GARANT
KEILA

Briis

TUK

TOPP
AUDENTES
ORCA
AUDENTES

50m

30,10
30,84
29,99
30,60
30,70
33,44
29,96
32,58
32,16
33,79
29,53

50m
23,64
22,86

23,87
23,15
24,34
24,20
24,11
24,12
23,92
24,75

25,60
25,98
25,80
26,84

50m

30,78
30,84
31,22

30,3
30,59
31,25

30,8
32,12
31,57
33,64
29,75

50m
24,46
24,47
24,6
24,54
24,64
24,63
24,75
25
24,7
25,1
25,94
26,36
26,21
26,48
25,46
27,83

430
427
412
451
438
411
429
378
398
329
476

Punktid
568
567
558
562
555
556
548
532
551
525
476
454
461
447
503
385

Punkte
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.08,59
.08,58
.09,70
.09,40
.10,23
.09,07
.11,08
.12,89
.12,91
.16,94
.05,44

100m
52,95
53,11
54,03
53,75
54,3
54,15
53,56
54,19
54,38
55,99
56,5
57,68
57,68
58,03
58,16
1.02,04

100m

408
409
389
394
380
400
367
340
340
289
470

Punktid
611
605
575
584
566
571
590
570
564
517
503
472
472
464
461
380

Punkte

2.29,57
2.30,37
2.36,41
2.44,19
2.37,13
2.35,25
2.50,41
2.39,06
2.43,18
2.51,95
2.22,42

200m
1.56,90
1.57,64
1.55,59
1.57,03
1.59,07
2.01,64
2.02,84
2.00,22
2.02,86
2.05,88
2.10,04
2.09,10
2.11,36
2.10,19
217,12
2.18,29

200m

406
399
355
307
350
363
274
337
312
267
470

Punktid
614
602
635
612
581
545
529
564
529
491
446
456
432
444
380
371

VABALT
Punkte



Karl-Johannes Visnapuu

Sergei Kuzmin
Mihkel Melker Marran
Erik Lihhats

Robin Tatar
Aleksander Konovalov
Philip Paskov
Andreas Valkrusman
Reimo Gert Laaspere
Roland Jaaska

Jorke Patrick Raadik
Hans-Mikk Kuulpak
Julius Kutergin

Siim Nigul

Daniil Drozdov

Dmitri Astrelin

llja Petrov

Harri Veski

Artjom Sahpazov
Alan Strassov

Karl Christopher Teder
Artur Idrissov

Carl Robert Kallaste
Aleksandr Beditski
Artjom Alihodzin
Georgi Goldberg

Kai Robert Tiede
Maksim Sumkin
Sander Maekivi

Alan Pantelejev- Sved
Alex Hokkanen

Uku Odbik

2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2002
2002
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2002
2002
2002
2002
2004
2004
2003
2002
2004
2004
2004

USK
Argo UK
BRIIS
GARANT
ORCA
Topp
ORCA
ARGO
SHARK
JARSK
ORCA
TOPP
GARANT
ORCA
GARANT
GARANT
GARANT
TOPP
AUDENTES
GARANT
Briis
ORCA
ORCA
GARANT
GARANT
TOPP
KEILA
GARANT
KUK
AUDENTES
KUK
SHARK

24,96
24,59
25,51
25,48
27,44
25,85
25,91
26,66
27,12
27,40
25,97
27,20
27,13
26,16
28,21
26,97
28,49
28,19
28,38
27,94
27,61
27,37
28,03
28,74
28,83
29,08
28,70

27,85
32,50
31,22
32,20

25,05
25,34
25,61
26,31
26,72
26,05
26,18
27,11
27,15
27,5
26,51
27,15
27,26
27,18
27,26
27,28
28,25
28,35
28,24
27,79
27,93
28,4
28
28,67
29,12
28,67
28,89
29,9
29,38
30,18
31,97
31,45

529
511
495
456
435
470
463
417
415
399
446
415
410
414
410
409
368
364
369
387
381
363
378
352
336
352
344
311
327
302
254
267

54,05
55
56,89
57,35
57,68
58,87
58,14
59,23
59,31
59,16
58,8
1.00,05
1.00,18
59,86
59,72
1.00,26
1.01,09
1.01,80
1.03,07
1.02,59
1.03,40
1.02,83
1.01,84
1.03,24
1.04,13
1.04,10
1.05,85
1.05,95
1.06,53
1.06,52
1.10,70
1.11,16

574
545
492
481
472
444
461
436
435
438
446
419
416
423
426
414
398
384
361
370
356
365
383
358
344
344
317
316
308
308
256
251

2.02,44
2.03,02
2.07,84
2.04,92
2.07,31
2.10,31
2.14,90
2.11,25
211,27
2.10,87
2.16,97
2.12,07
2.11,70
2.15,99
2.17,02
2.16,26
2.14,98
2.20,30
2.18,96
2.22,63
2.20,57
2.20,26
2.23,77
2.20,53
221,11
2.29,08
2.25,85
2.25,03
2.27,66
2.27,02
2.30,18
2.38,90

534
527
469
503
475
443
399
433
433
437
381
425
429
390
381
387
398
355
365
338
353
355
330
353
349
296
316
321
304
308
289
244



Rinnuli
Naised

Tudrukud
1.
2.
3.

Mehed

Poisid
1.

Nikita lvanov

Meril Arndt

Anita Gudovskaja
Simona Rasmann
Ida Tuule Jbgi
Mona-Lisette Erm
Martine Margna
Mari Ann Marran
Aliise Sikk

Annika Saar

Martin Allikvee

Joonas Niine

Mark Sovtsa

Andri Aedma

Andrei Gussev
Aleksandr Amosenkov
Daniil Svistunov
Mihhail Pribuludnoi
Andreas Ayrton Luhala
Johannes Kundla
Patrik Lissovenko

Chrtistopher Palvadre

2005

2002

2005
2004
2003
2004
2003
2005
2003
2005

1995
2000
2001
1995
1997
2001
1999
2001
2000
2001
2001

2003

ARGO

MYFIT

TOPP
MYFIT
TUK
TOPP
TOPP
Briis
KEILA
JARSK

GARANT
AKTIIV
TOPP
AUDENTES
GARANT
JAERSK
KUK
JAERSK
TOPP
ORCA
JAERSK

TOPP

50m

50m

29,06

33,71

34,74
36,62
36,09
38,25
38,61
42,19
39,30
42,00

26,90
28,48
28,87
27,89
33,00
30,31
31,18
31,75
31,84
31,46
33,91

30,07

50m

50m

28,71

34,34

35,42
36,11
36,48
39,26
39,31
41,60
40,91
43,27

28,28
28,85
29,07
28,81

30,1
31,02
31,49
31,83
32,14
32,87
34,29

30,47

351

Punktid

580

528
498
483
388
386
326
343
289

Punkte
711
670
655
673
590
539
515
499
484
453
399

569

1.03,40

100m

1.16,06

1.17,58
1.19,56
1.22,91
1.25,21
1.28,71
1.29,76
1.28,86
1.31,59

100m
1.01,22
1.03,19
1.03,01
1.04,24
1.06,49
1.07,69
1.09,35
1.09,81
1.11,91
1.13,30
1.13,84

1.08,41

356

Punktid

551

519
481
425
391
347
335
345
315

Punkte
749
681
687
648
585
554
515
505
462
436
427

537

2.23,23

200m

2.47,14

2.48,62
2.57,94
3.00,82
3.02,10
3.23,01
3.10,85
3.16,62
3.16,50

200m
217,43
217,72
2.19,70
2.26,28
2.32,36
2.33,09
2.33,03
2.38,87
2.44,76
2.48,27
2.40,86

2.34,51

333

Punktid

521

RINNULI
508
432
412
403
291
350
320
321

Punkte
673
668
640
558
493
486
487
435
390
366
419

RINNULI
473



Liblikas
Naised

1.

2

3.

Tudrukud
1.

Poisid
1.

Aleksander Sabanov
Lennart Joosep Lumi
Rasmus Kdvask
Glen Marcus Villems
Arseni Konev

Artur Anson

Roman Sitikov

Maria Romanjuk
Kertu Ly Alnek
Katariina Mall
Mai Riin Salumaa

Brita Rannamets
Laura Sokk
Smaragda L.Sarana
Mia Marleen Kaabel

Cevin Anders Siim
Maksim Murajov

Rain Rasmus Ldokene

Janek Kasper
Robin Aloe

llja Baburin

Jan Markus Tinno

Gregory Kask

2002
2004
2002
2004
2003
2003
2006

1996
1999
2000
2000

2004
2005
2004
2005

1997
1998
2001
1999
2000
2001
2001

2002

GARANT
MYFIT

KUK

ORCA
GARANT
GARANT
AUDENTES

GARANT
USK
SHARK
TOPP

USK

TUK
AUDENTES
TOPP

AUDENTES
GARANT
MYFIT
ARGO
KEILA
JAERVSK
MYFIT

AUDENTES

50m

34,82
37,50
34,96
34,44
36,40
35,23
47,53

27,50
26,74
28,41
28,45

28,37
32,23
34,69
34,96

24,68
24,98
26,23
26,90
30,33
29,49
30,69

28,67

50m

33,49
33,38
35,31
34,33
36,09
35,97
44,76

28,42

27,4
29,41
29,21

28,85
32,64
34,17
36,23

24,57
25,99

27,2
27,77
29,67
29,32
30,56

26,75

428
432
365
397
342
345
179

Punktid
631
704
569
581

603
416
363
304

698
590
514
483
396
411
363

541

1.13,97
1.18,39
1.17,19
1.19,50
1.18,95
DSQ
1.42,48

100m
1.03,66
1.04,19
1.07,13
1.08,08

1.07,47
1.14,39
1.16,37
1.23,16

54,58
59,77
1.03,56
1.04,41
1.07,01
1.08,26
1.13,94

59,07

424
357
373
342
349

159

Punktid
631
615
538
516

530
395
365
283

683
520
432
415
369
349
274

539

2.41,36
2.55,95
2.53,66
2.55,81
2.50,80
2.41,35
3.28,74

200m
2.19,92
2.26,47
2.36,05
2.35,17

2.37,85
2.49,88
2.50,75
3.01,70

2.06,33
2.16,48
2.37,56
2.44,71
2.29,52
2.40,86

DNS

2.18,26

415
320
333
321
350
415
192

Punktid
624
544
450
458

LIBLIKAS
435
349
343
285

634
503
327
286
382
307

LIBLIKAS
484



Selili
Naised
1.

2.

3.

Tudrukud
1.
2.
3.

Mehed

Kaspar Helde

Igor Shuvalov
Aleksander Filippov
Georg Filippov

Jan Markus Kaabel
Kristjan Erik Uriko

Margaret Margvardt
Kertu Kaare

Laura Kalvet
Sandra Maanurm
Mia O6bik

Annika Vainikk

Kertu-Triin Roosmann

Katriin Hansalu
Anna Kapelina
Hanna Grete Vutt
Laura Vitsut
Karolin Rahamagi
Liilia Ténisson
Mari Liis Maas
Angelina Paju
Polina Rozova

Daniel Zaitsev
Matis Hiie
Rando Vainikk

2002
2003
2002
2004
2002
2003

2000
2002
2002
2001
2001
2000
2002

2001
2003
2003
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2003

1997
1998
2000

TOPP
GARANT
ARGO

KUK

TOPP
AUDENTES

TOPP
ORCA
TOPP
ORCA
SHARK
PARNU SK
KUK

TOPP
GARANT
TOPP
BRIIS
AUDENTES
KUK

TOPP
AUDENTES
KUK

GARANT
KEILA
PSK

50m

50m

28,63
29,48
27,85
30,20
29,54
27,82

28,63
29,67
29,88
29,53
31,19
31,38
35,17

30,53
32,50
32,43
32,76
34,20
33,78
34,93
31,67
37,51

26,00
25,65
27,14

50m

50m

27,5
27,88
28,09
28,96
30,02
28,96

29,01
29,94
30,45
30,43
31,66
32,28
37,47

31,26

31,8
32,41
32,87
33,71
34,33
34,75

DSQ
36,67

24,62
27,3
28,03

498
478
467
426
382
426

Punkte
692
630
599
600
533
502
321

553
526
496
476
441
418
403

343

Punktid
735
539
498

1.01,36
1.02,01
1.06,51
1.06,02
1.07,48

1.09,17

100m
1.03,62
1.05,11
1.06,48
1.06,12
1.08,80
1.09,05
1.18,77

1.06,24
1.08,57
1.09,10
1.09,77
1.13,24
1.14,70
1.15,74
1.10,41
1.23,04

100m
54,54
1.00,45
1.02,56

481
466
377
386
361
335

Punkte
647
603
567
576
511
506
340

573
516
505
490
424
399
383
477
291

Punktid
721
529
478

2.22,19
2.23,23
2.42,95
2.41,52
2.37,33

2.51,06

200m
2.20,90
2.25,15
2.25,48
2.31,89
2.30,03
2.29,03
2.48,20

2.28,07
2.29,06
2.27,75
2.30,61
2.37,58
2.41,67
2.40,78
2.34,12
2.59,56

200m
2.06,61
2.11,60
2.16,98

445
435
295
303
328
255

Punkte
605
554
550
483
501
512
356

SELILI
522
511
525
496
433
401
407
462
292

Punktid
580
517
458



Poisid
1.
2.
3.

Kompleks
Naised

1.

2.

3.

Tadrukud
1.
2.
3.

Janter Suun

Teodor Juko Hiiemaa
Toomas Kaljuvee- Obrock
Anton- Theo Girlin

Maksim Minajev

Erik Asmus
Mark Part

Konstantin Ivanov

Artur Tobler

Robert Barinov
llja Tserepanov
Endrik Einberg

lvan Krehov

Meribel Saar
Laurika Lint

Diana Kornet

Janely Havi

Kirke Kubar

Sandra Tammiste
Evalotta Victoria Aabrams
Felicia Talamanov
Elisabeth Jurioo

Darja Sidorenko
Garita-Beth Puusepp

2000
2001
2001
2001

2003
2002
2004
2002
2004
2003
2004
2004
2007

2000
2002
2002

2002

2005
2003
2005
2004
2005
2005
2003

TOPP
BRIIS
ORCA
BRIIS

GARANT
USK

Garant
AUDENTES
TOPP
GARANT
AUDENTES
BRIIS
AUDENTES

Topp
AUDENTES
MYFIT

JARSK

TUK
MYFIT
SHARK

KUK
JARSK
GARANT
ORCA

28,53
27,91
30,56
34,00

27,74
27,53

30,72
30,97
33,20
33,65
33,54
40, 88

50m
1.10,00
1.09,07
1.10,86

1.14,98

1.12,28
1.16,35
1.16,11

1.15,74

1.20,08
1.09,84

27,45
29,14
30,89
31,61

28,35
28,35
29,85
30,96
31,27
32,09
33,39
33,47
39,45

100m
1.07,71
1.09,81
1.13,18

1.15,26

1.14,00
1.13,95
1.14,08
1.15,78
1.17,77
1.20,96
1.10,06

530
443
372
347

481
481
428
369
358
331
294
292
178

Punkte
586
534
464

426

449
450
447
418
386
342
529

1.02,48
1.01,80
1.06,08
1.09,98

1.02,09
1.02,73
1.04,90
1.07,57
1.07,50
1.13,32
1.12,19
1.16,09
1.26,56

200m
2.26,88
2.30,15
2.39,27

2.45,01

2.38,68
2.39,03
2.39,97
2.48,65
2.51,33
2.53,54
2.33,62

479
496
405
341

489
474
428
379
380
297
311
265
180

Punkte
571
534
447

402

452
449
442
377
359
346
499

2.23,15
2.18,55
2.25,32
2.29,62

2.16,72
2.19,06
2.24,36
2.26,70
2.28,18
2.27,24
2.34,50
2.42,84
3.03,73

400m
5.10,11
5.19,99
5.49,46

DSQ

5.39,82
5.41,91
5.40,86
6.04,24
6.08,74
6.07,14
DSQ

401
443
384
351

SELILI
461
438
391
373
362
369
319
272
190

Punkte
585
533
409

KOMPLEKS
445
436
441
361
348
352



Mehed

Poisid
1.
2.
3.

Hendrik Utt

Kristian Adamson

Markus Arm

Mark Tretjakov

Rinel Pius

Matteus Miilpalu

Alan Gritsok

Sergei Makarov
Dmitri Denissov

Rasmus Paal

Nikita Karatsevski

Aivi.Kulla@gmail.com

1998
2000
2001
2001
1999

2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003

AUDENTES
KUK

MYFIT
JARSK

VIM

AUDENTES
GARANT
GARANT
GARANT
AUDENTES
ORCA

100m
59,69
1.01,86
1.01,38
1.03,37
1.01,65

1.00,00

59,89
1.06,76
1.06,26
1.12,84
1.05,57

100m
59,52
1.03,83
1.03,99
1.07,15
1.03,70

1.00,00
1.00,31
1.08,00
1.08,29
1.13,29
1.05,41

Punktid

603
489
485
420
492

589
580
404
399
323
454

200m
2.10,86
2.18,68
2,19,01
2.28,49
2.15,08

2.12,03
2.12,38
2.27,32
2.27,26
2.37,24
2.22,30

Punktid
587
494
490
402
534

572
567
412
412
338
457

400ko| Punktid

4.42,35 580
5.00,63 480
5.04,07 464
5.14,28 420
DSQ
KOMPLEKS
4.50,56 532
4.53,78 515
5.14,79 418
5.14,47 419
5.32,17 356
DSQ


mailto:Aivi.Kulla@gmail.com

Kokku

1679

1664

1650

1632

1508

1412

1287

1260

1229

989

Tudrukud

1783

1620

1600

1566

1451

1429

1405

1396

1352

1352

1348

1272

1270




1244

1235

1156

1152

1168

1174

1070

1055

1050

885

1416

Kokku

1793

1774

1768

1758

1702

1672

1667

1666

1644

1533

1425

1382

1365

1355

1344

1136

Kokku

10



1637

1583

1456

1440

1382

1357

1323

1286

1283

1274

1273

1259

1255

1227

1217

1210

1164

1103

1095

1095

1090

1083

1091

1063

1029

992

977

948

939

918

799

762
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1040

Kokku

1652

Tudrukud

1555

1411

1320

1182

1024

1011

1008

925

Kokku

2133

2019

1982

1879

1668

1579

1517

1439

1336

1255

1245

Poisid

1579

12



1267

1109

1071

1060

1041

760

530

Kokku

1886

1863

1557

1555

Tudrukud

1568

1160

1071

872

2015

1613

1273

1184

1147

1067

637

POISID

1564
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1424

1379

1139

1115

1071

1016

Kokku

1944

1787

1716

1659

1545

1520

1017

Tudrukud

1648

1553

1526

1462

1298

1218

1193

939

926

Kokku

2036

1585

1434
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1410

1382

1161

1039

Poisid

1431

1393

1247

1121

1100

997

924

829

548

Kokku

1742

1601

1320

828

Tudrukud

1346

1335

1330

1156

1093

1040

1028
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Kokku

1770

1463

1439

1242

1026

Poisid

1693

1662

1234

1230

1017

911
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